
Elgin B. Robertson, Inc. 

Industry Leading Manufacturer’s Representative 

Power Utility—Line Sheet  

Manufacturers Represented 
 

PFIFFNER Instrument Transformers (OK , TX) 

CONDUX  (OK, LA, TX) 

GALVAN (OK, TX) 

HUGHES BROTHERS (OK, TX) 

IFD Corporation  (TX) 

LINDSEY MANUFACTURING (OK, TX) 

ORION ROPEWORKS (OK, NM, TX) 

NGK—LOCKE (OK, TX) 

PREFORMED LINE PRODUCTS (TX) 

PRIME CONDUIT (NTX) 

 BLUE DIAMOND INDUSTRIES  (OK, TX) 

Elgin B. Robertson, Inc. 

PO Box 210519 

Dallas, TX 75211 

 

www.ebr.net 
 

January 2022 

 Condux / TESMEC  (OK, LA, TX) 

PENNSYLVANIA TRANSFORMER  (OK, NM and TX) 

 
 

OUTSIDE SALES 
 

Bud Dunphy 
Central Texas 
512-636-5820 

bdunphy@ebr.net 

 
Jared West 

East and South Texas 
832-257-1424 
jwest@ebr.net 

 

Zach Nichols 
Vice President 

Oklahoma 
940-736-4122 

znichols@ebr.net 
 
 

Jim Semian 
North Texas 
817-524-8444 

jsemian@ebr.net 
 
 

 
 
 

INSIDE SALES 
 

Mandy Michael 
Office:  214-333-2341 
Fax:  214-339-3632 
mmichael@ebr.net 

 
Steve Landers 

President 
slanders@ebr.net 

 
 
 
 
 

SABRE Industries (OK) 

FEDERAL PACIFIC (OK, NM, TX) 

 CLEAVELAND/PRICE, INC.  (OK, TX, NM) 

http://www.conduxtesmec.com/
http://www.galvanelectrical.com/
http://primeconduit.com/
http://www.ngk-locke.com/
http://www.pfiffner-group.com
http://www.condux.com
http://www.galvanelectrical.com
http://www.hughesbros.com
http://www.ifdcorporation.com
http://lindsey-usa.com/
http://www.orionropeworks.com
http://www.ngk-locke.com
http://www.preformed.com
http://www.primeconduit.com
http://www.bdiky.com
http://www.conduxtesmec.com
http://www.ifdcorporation.com/
http://lindsey-usa.com/
http://patransformer.com
http://sabreindustries.com/transmission-distribution.aspx
http://www.orionropeworks.com/
http://www.hughesbros.com/
http://pfifner-group.com/
http://patransformer.com/
federalpacific.com
http://federalpacific.com/
http://www.condux.com/
http://sabreindustries.com/transmission-distribution.aspx
http://www.bdiky.com/
http://www.cleavelandprice.com
http://www.cleavelandprice.com/
http://www.plp.com/

